
LOCALITA'

km 

parziali

km 

percorsi

km da 

percorrere

PREVISIONE 

primi

PREVISIONE 

ultimi

media 16 

km/h

media 26 

km/h

media 36 

km/h cancello

Predazzo 0 0 127,2 08:00 08:00 08:00 08:00 08:00

Predazzo - rotonda nord SS48 0,8 0,8 126,4 08:01 08:04 08:03 08:01 08:01

Mezzavalle 2,3 3,1 124,1 08:06 08:09 08:11 08:07 08:05

Forno 1,7 4,8 122,4 08:09 08:14 08:18 08:11 08:08

Moena - rotonda sud SS48 2,5 7,3 119,9 08:13 08:20 08:27 08:16 08:12

Moena - piazza 1,9 9,2 118 08:16 08:24 08:34 08:21 08:15

Moena - rotonda nord SS48 1,3 10,5 116,7 08:19 08:28 08:39 08:24 08:17

Soraga - piazza 1,4 11,9 115,3 08:21 08:30 08:44 08:27 08:19

Vigo di Fassa - rotonda SS241 2,9 14,8 112,4 08:28 08:41 08:55 08:34 08:24

Passo Costalunga 9,3 24,1 103,1 08:49 09:31 09:30 08:55 08:40

Lago di Carezza 3,5 27,6 99,6 08:53 09:39 09:43 09:03 08:46

Nova Levante 5,4 33 94,2 08:58 09:47 10:03 09:16 08:55

San Valentino - bivio SP131 6 39 88,2 09:09 10:08 10:26 09:30 09:05

Rotonda SS241 4,3 43,3 83,9 09:14 10:15 10:42 09:39 09:12

Bivio SS620 2 45,3 81,9 09:18 10:24 10:49 09:44 09:15

Bivio SP72 3,9 49,2 78 09:29 10:49 11:04 09:53 09:22

Novale - bivio SP76 1,9 51,1 76,1 09:35 11:07 11:11 09:57 09:25

Obereggen - rotonda 2,9 54 73,2 09:46 11:44 11:22 10:04 09:30

Passo Pampeago 4,7 58,7 68,5 10:06 12:30 11:40 10:15 09:37 12:00

Pampeago 3,1 61,8 65,4 10:09 13:01 11:51 10:22 09:43

Stava - bivio SP215 4 65,8 61,4 10:11 13:05 12:06 10:31 09:49

Tesero - bivio SS48 3,7 69,5 57,7 10:14 13:09 12:20 10:40 09:55

Panchià 2,9 72,4 54,8 10:18 13:15 12:31 10:47 10:00

Ziano 1,5 73,9 53,3 10:20 13:18 12:37 10:50 10:03

Ziano - rotonda SP232 2 75,9 51,3 10:23 13:24 12:44 10:55 10:06

Predazzo - rotonda nord 3 78,9 48,3 10:28 13:32 12:55 11:02 10:11

(Predazzo - arrivo percorso corto) 0,8 79,7 47,5 10:29 13:35 12:58 11:03 10:12 12:30

Località Stalimen

Mezzavalle 2,4 82,1 45,1 10:33 12:35 13:07 11:09 10:16

Forno 1,7 83,8 43,4 10:36 12:40 13:14 11:13 10:19

Moena - rotonda sud SS48 2,5 86,3 40,9 10:40 12:49 13:23 11:19 10:23

Moena - bivio San Pellegrtino 1,6 87,9 39,3 10:42 12:54 13:29 11:22 10:26

Moena - bivio SS346 1,1 89 38,2 10:45 13:01 13:33 11:25 10:28

Passo S. Pellegrino 10,7 99,7 27,5 11:17 14:21 14:13 11:50 10:46 14:30

Bivio SP25 5,7 105,4 21,8 11:23 14:30 14:35 12:03 10:55

Caverson 1,3 106,7 20,5 11:27 14:40 14:40 12:06 10:57

Passo Valles (SP81) 5,8 112,5 14,7 11:51 15:27 15:01 12:19 11:07 16:00

Paneveggio - bivio SS50 6,7 119,2 8 11:58 15:37 15:27 12:35 11:18

bivio Castelir 6,4 125,6 1,6 12:06 15:48 15:51 12:49 11:29

Castelir - arrivo percorso lungo 1,6 127,2 0 12:11 16:00 15:57 12:53 11:32


